

khavichai sisixatq Paqpotharai main road
to Kali'sham

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Syshanq Associate

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Walla.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1168

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस माप/पुस्त
में मशीन से दोप कृत 100 (एक सौ) पृष्ठ
हैं। जो श्री अशोक कुमार सिंह सहायक -
आभियन्ता नौला के नाम से निर्गत
किया जाता है।

25/9/20

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER,
R.W.D. (W) DIVISION
SABARAM-2
25-9-20

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

DIVISION

Nokha

SUB-DIVISION

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: MR to Khairani					
Sigirata pachpokhari Main					
Road to Kaligthan					
Name of Agency: Sushma Associates					
Pub. Ltd.					
Agreement No: RWD /SSH-2/HR					
New marks. 07 of 2021-22					
Date of start: 18/11/21					
Date of completion: 17/11/21					

1/ Clearing & Grubbing Road land by manual means.

$$E/I \quad 2 \times 9 \times 30 \text{ M} \times 1.00 = 540 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 9 \times 29 \text{ M} \times 1.00 = 520 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\underline{1060 \text{ m}^2}$$

$$\Rightarrow 2 \times 1060 \text{ K} 1 = 2120 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\Rightarrow 21 \text{ Ha.}$$

Abstract

1) Classing of Grottoy road lined by
marginal means

Qty. - 21 Ha — from TMBP-1

@ 52970.35 — Rs 11124.00

2) Construction of earthen shoulder.

Qty. 939 m³ — from TMBP-2

@ 192.04 — Rs 180326.00

3) providing G3B G-2 in pot patch.

Qty. 3416 m³ from TMBP-2

@ 2170.61 — Rs 74148.00

4) Providing WBM gr. 2 etc.

Qty. ~~46.18~~^{30.89} m³ from TMBP-4

@ 3934.00 — Rs 120356.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5) Providing gr 3 etc					
Qty 46.18 m ² from TMSP-4					
@ 3623.32 —————					Rs 167325
6) providing prime coat with SS1					
Qty. 615.70 m ² from TMSP-5					
@ 41.95 —————					Rs 25829.00
7) providing M88 etc.					
Qty. 824.25 m ² from TMSP-6					
@ 204.52 —————					Rs 168411.00
8) providing tack coat. Rs 1					
Qty. 4830 m ² —————					TMSP-6
@ 14.32 —————					Rs 69294
9) Providing SDB C etc.					
Qty. 10037 m ³ —————					from TMSP-7
@ 10611.10 —————					Rs 1065036.00
10) Providing. Km Stone. etc.					
5) Km Stone 3 No. from TMSP-7					
@ 2061.48 —————					Rs 6184.00
5") 200m Stone 4 No. from TMSP-7					
@ 575.40 —————					Rs 2302.00
11) Providing Retro Reflectised traffic sign etc.					
Qty. 1.92 m ² from TMSP-7					
@ 11682.57 —————					Rs 22481.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
12) Boundary & fixing Retra Reflection type sign board.					
i) 600mm equilateral Δ .					
Qty. - 20 No. from TMBP-8					
@ 3354.83					Rs 67093
ii) 600mm ^{Circular} octagons					
Qty. 2 No. from TMBP-8					
@ 3552.02					Rs 7104.00
iii) 600x450mm rectangular.					
Qty. 6 No. from TMBP-8					
@ 3427.68					Rs 20566.00
iv) 900mm side octagon					
Qty. 1 from TMBP-8					
@ 7272.74					Rs 7273.00
13) Providing boundary pillar etc.					
Qty. 40.00 No. from TMBP-8					
@ 494.58					Rs 19783.00
14) Planting trees etc.					
Qty. 30 No. from TMBP-8					
@ 844.59					Rs 25338.00
15) Providing Road marking, etc.					
Qty. 218 m ² from TMBP-8					
@ 721.95					Rs. 157385.00
16) Providing logo & citizen info ^m board.					
Qty. 2 No. from TMBP-9.					
@ 9556.91					Rs 19119.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

17) 18/4 in parapet. in CM (1:3) etc.

Qty. 2.28 m³ from THBP-9

@ 5118.15 ————— Rs. 11567.00

18) plastering in CM (1:4) etc.

Qty. 14 m³ from THBP-9.

@ 141.82 ————— Rs. 2269.00

19) powder painting in parapet.

Qty. 48.16 m² from THBP-9.

@ 100.75 ————— Rs. 4853.00

225571.00

20) Add. GST 12% 270613.00

21) Add LWC 1% 22551.00

22) SP 20418.00

Grand total 2568693.00

Less 18.11% — 388130.00

21,80,563.00

Less previous 20,75,000.00

Payment page 15

Rs. 1,05,563.00.

~~C.P.~~
~~15/03/22~~

~~153.22~~
~~AE~~

~~1503.22~~
~~AE~~

2nd 2nd

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Proposed in plan	21				20563
Less for by of	20				5000
Memo of Day					105563
Memo of Day					
By S.D. @ 5% —					5279
" Income Tax @ 4% —					1056
" Labour @ 3% —					1056
" Cast @ 2% —					1056
" 3437 @ 1% —					1056
					9502
By Chapra —					96061
					105563
Passed for the 105563: Regular Blue plan					
for the 3437: 3437					
9/13/1003-2					
Executive Engineer					
R.W.D. Work Division Sasaram-2					
24					
1103-22					